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10km Run/Walk:Male

S Activity S

3 1 TA3272 Jako Vorster 10km Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:05:59
2 4 1 TA3072 Ric Marini 10km Run/Walk Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 01:59:06
3 5 2 TRAIL20914 Manie Bosh 10km Run/Walk Male 67 Grand-Master (60+) 02:04:57
4 6 3 TA0386 Anton Munro 10km Run/Walk Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 02:06:49
5 8 4 TRAIL20034 Elbert Loubser 10km Run/Walk Male 66 Grand-Master (60+) 02:07:20



10km Run/Walk:Female

G Activity S

TRAIL20451 Nicky Booyens 10km Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 00:58:49
2 2 1 TA2611 Annelie Burger 10km Run/Walk Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:05:57
3 7 1 TRAIL20915 Dot Johnson 10km Run/Walk Female 75 Grand-Master (60+) 02:07:05



5km Run/Walk:Male

oo T iace Numbor T Nome T Surmame T actity ] Gendor Ao ] — Catosor

1 TA2996 Louis Withfield 5km Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 00:32:58
2 4 1 TRAIL20226 Willie Theron 5km Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:34:21
3 5 1 TA2553 Devin Jansen 5km Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:35:24
4 9 2 TA3467 Henho Kruger 5km Run/Walk Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:40:46
5 10 1 TRAIL20462 Colin Williams 5km Run/Walk Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 00:43:46
6 13 2 TA2619 Cassie Joubert 5km Run/Walk Male 65 Grand-Master (60+) 00:50:47
7 15 3 TA2660 Johan Zwarts 5km Run/Walk Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 00:55:05
8 20 2 TA0285 Les Klae 5km Run/Walk Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:20:40



5km Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TRAIL20203
TRAIL20227
TA2558
TRAIL20225
TA0258
TA2694
TA2490
TA2995
TA1436
TRAIL20913
TA0527
TA2589

Chinelle
Anieke
Lorin
Jacqueline
Anika
Ilonja
Kristen
Karin
Sulize
Lana
Debbie
Keshni Khadija

Theron
Theron
Jansen
Theron
Scholtz
Rabe
Pretorius
Zwarts
Van Rooy
Bosch
Smith
Mahomed

5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

14
37
41
34
51
30
59
44
64
43
43

12 to 15
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

00:26:52
00:27:46
00:36:57
00:37:41
00:40:44
00:48:33
00:48:57
00:55:03
00:55:38
01:00:46
01:20:10
01:20:15



